Minnesota Women's State Bowling 2021 Hotels Continued



Tournament Host Hotel Embassy Suites by Hilton Every room is a suite! See front page for details.

ZOZI HOTCIS CONTINUCA					by Hilton™ Every	room is a suite!	! See front page
Hotel	Rate	Breakfast Included?	Pool Open?	Additional Information:	Food Options:	Distance from Bowlero Brooklyn Park	Booking Number: Mention Women's State Bowling When Booking
Hampton Inn by Hilton Brooklyn Park 9470 West Broadway Ave Brooklyn Park, MN 55445	\$89/night plus tax	Yes	Yes		Many restaurants deliver as well as GrubHub, DoorDash and Uber Eats.	3.6 miles	763-567-7990
Hilton Garden Inn Maple Grove 6350 Vinewood Lane N Maple Grove, MN 55311	\$89/night plus tax. 1 King bed or 2 Queen Beds	No	Yes, heated indoor pool		Grub Hub, Uber Eats, Door Dash are all – frequently delivering to the hotel. Restaurants also in walking distance to the hotel.	9.6 miles	763-509-9500
LaQuinta Inn & Suites by Wyndham Minneapolis Northwest 7011 Northland Cir N, Brooklyn Park, MN 55428	\$75-85/night plus tax Double Room	Yes	Yes		Many restaurants deliver as well as GrubHub, DoorDash and Uber Eats.	2.9 miles	763-971-8000
Radisson Brooklyn Center 2200 Freeway Blvd. Brooklyn Center, MN 55430	\$75/night plus tax King Studio or Double/Double Studio	Yes	No		Many restaurants deliver as well as GrubHub, DoorDash and Uber Eats.	3.1 miles	763-566-8000
Staybridge Suites- Arbor Lakes/Maple Grove 7821 Elm Creek Blvd, Maple Grove, MN 55369	Rates starting at \$85/night plus tax	Yes	Yes	Courtyard with sports court & gas grills. Full kitchenette in each guest room.	Located within the Arbor Lakes area with numerous restaurant and delivery options.	5.1 miles	952-221-1870
Travelodge by Wyndham Brooklyn Center 6415 James Cir N, Brooklyn Center, MN 55430	\$70/night plus tax	Yes	No	Booking Links: Weekend 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 and 9.	A Denny's is located next door, and many will deliver to the hotel.	3.1 miles	763-561-8400





Minneapolis Northwest Tourism is proud to welcome you to our area!

For further information about the Minneapolis Northwest, visit

MinneapolisNorthwest.com or Contact Katie Langland Business Development Manager at katie@mplsnw.com